IIT ISM Dhanbad B.Tech Cut off 2023: Round 3

Institute Academic Program Name Quota

Indian Institute ol Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute ol Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute ol Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute ol Applied Geology (5 Years, In Al
Indian Institute ol Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute ol Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute of Applied Geophysics (5 Years Al
Indian Institute ol Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ol Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ol Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Yez Al
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ol Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ol Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Chemical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ot Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS

Gender
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

15436
22583
2421
4331
5523
3225
4599
1449
14423
22094
2366
4164
5854
3231
4466
1450
9760
14707
1667
2602
3635
6700
2221
2618
802
1519
10574
17183
1875
3072

Opening Rank Closing Rank

15779
22583
2429
4331
6082
3246
4599
1449
15592
22094
2375
4164
6090
3260
4466
1450
11182
15084
1769
2602
4391
7526
2390
2618
1104
1519
12799
19471
2023
3072



Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute ol Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute ol Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute ol Computer Science and Engii Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute ol Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al

(
(
(
(
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yez Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yez Al
(

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 207P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral

sC

sC

ST

ST

ST (PwD)
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
sC

sC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 6P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 144P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

4144
6981
1669
3175
665
1417
1366
3429
68

332
808
21
564
1687
48
345
447
122
446

5259
10992

948
1861
2146
3714
1250
2373

561

207P

6P

183P

4680
7397
2353
3849

815
1417
2984
5862

109

464
984
21
1095
2373
57
709
892
243
525

7305
12466

1085
2065
2845
4992
1524
2443

638



Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yee Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communical Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communical Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicai Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communical Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communical Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communical Al
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al

(
(
(
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute ol Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute ol Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute ol Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute ol Environmental Engineering ( Al

ST
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral 41P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

OBC-NCL (PwD) Gender-Neutral 31P

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc

1190
3153
7856
171
671
1418

1212
2682

906
1801
354
820
8667
17307
1933
3426
3685
8299
2137
4010
1289
12849
18359
2196
4349
4949
8886
2530
3468

41P

31P

1249
5397
10150
184
783
1471

2019
3309

1315
2226
433
885
10863
17978
1996
3426
4701
8701
2483
4010
1374
14864
21398
2363
4349
5805
9045
3189
3468



Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute ol Environmental Engineering ( Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute ol Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute ol Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute ol Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al
Indian Institute ol Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute ol Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute ol Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute ol Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute ol Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al
Indian Institute ol Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute ol Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute ol Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute ol Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute ol Mineral and Metallurgical En Al

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 319P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral

1229

3163
7183
611
1377
1611
3363
907
1759
481
948
7269
15650
1329
2656
2762
6203
1645
2555
836
1291
11282
17023
2202
3817
4782
8067
2668
4015
1359

319P

1501

4546
9854
669
1377
2193
3682
1167
1759
532
948
9561
17645
1447
2737
3861
7239
2146
3624
915
1528
14251
20126
2238
3817
5625
8393
3081
4015
1364



Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering (4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
4 Years Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering (4 Years Al

Indian Institute of Mining Engineering
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering
Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering
Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering
Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering

~ o~~~ o~ o~~~

Indian Institute ol Mining Engineering

Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute ol Mining Machinery Engineerir Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al

(
(
(
(
Indian Institute ol Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute ol Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
Indian Institute ol Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al
(

Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

SC

ST

ST

Female-only (inc 235P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 337P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 609P
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (inc 397P

8548
20492
2195
3608
4058
7927
2342
4101
759

13568
19624
2283
4089
4997
8695
2613
4645
1175

8478
16632
1832
3149
3270
7203
2063
3380
896

235P
14870
22369
2277
3770
5292
9029
3059
4616
1231
481P
15334
22749
2307
4089
5752
8695
3222
4656
1351
609P
12806
19944
1969
3253
4468
7583
2599
4590
1006
397P



Terms and Conditions



https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx

