Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15436	15779
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22583	22583
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2421	2429
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	4331	4331
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5523	6082
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3225	3246
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4599	4599
Indian Institute o	Applied Geology (5 Years, In	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1449	1449
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14423	15592
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	22094	22094
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2366	2375
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	4164	4164
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5854	6090
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3231	3260
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4466	4466
Indian Institute o	Applied Geophysics (5 Years	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1450	1450
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9760	11182
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	14707	15084
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1667	1769
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	2602	2602
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3635	4391
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6700	7526
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2221	2390
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	SC	Female-only (inc	2618	2618
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	802	1104
Indian Institute o	Chemical Engineering (4 Yea	Al	ST	Female-only (inc	1519	1519
Indian Institute o	Civil Engineering (4 Years, B	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10574	12799
Indian Institute o	Civil Engineering (4 Years, B	Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17183	19471
Indian Institute o	Civil Engineering (4 Years, B	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1875	2023
Indian Institute o	Civil Engineering (4 Years, B	Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3072	3072

Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4144	4680
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6981	7397
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1669	2353
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	SC	Female-only (inc	3175	3849
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	665	815
Indian Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, B Al	ST	Female-only (inc	1417	1417
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1366	2984
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	3429	5862
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	68	109
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (inc	207P	207P
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	332	464
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	808	984
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	21	21
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	564	1095
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	1687	2373
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	48	57
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	345	709
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	SC	Female-only (inc	447	892
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	122	243
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	ST	Female-only (inc	446	525
Indian Institute of Computer Science and Engli Al	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6P	6P
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5259	7305
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	10992	12466
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	144P	183P
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	948	1085
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	1861	2065
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2146	2845
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3714	4992
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1250	1524
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	SC	Female-only (inc	2373	2443
Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	561	638

Indian Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Yea Al	ST	Female-only (inc	1190	1249
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3153	5397
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7856	10150
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	171	184
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	671	783
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	1418	1471
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	41P	41P
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1212	2019
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	2682	3309
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	31P	31P
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	906	1315
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	SC	Female-only (inc	1801	2226
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	354	433
Indian Institute of Electronics and Communicat Al	ST	Female-only (inc	820	885
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8667	10863
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17307	17978
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1933	1996
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3426	3426
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3685	4701
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8299	8701
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2137	2483
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year: Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4010	4010
Indian Institute of Engineering Physics (4 Year Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1289	1374
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12849	14864
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	18359	21398
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2196	2363
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	4349	4349
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4949	5805
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8886	9045
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2530	3189
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	SC	Female-only (inc	3468	3468

Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1229	1501
Indian Institute of Environmental Engineering ( Al	ST	Female-only (inc	319P	319P
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3163	4546
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	7183	9854
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	611	669
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	1377	1377
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1611	2193
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	3363	3682
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	907	1167
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	SC	Female-only (inc	1759	1759
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	481	532
Indian Institute of Mathematics and Computing Al	ST	Female-only (inc	948	948
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7269	9561
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	15650	17645
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1329	1447
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	2656	2737
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2762	3861
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	6203	7239
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1645	2146
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	SC	Female-only (inc	2555	3624
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	836	915
Indian Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 Y Al	ST	Female-only (inc	1291	1528
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11282	14251
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	17023	20126
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2202	2238
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3817	3817
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4782	5625
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8067	8393
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2668	3081
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4015	4015
Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1359	1364

Indian Institute of Mineral and Metallurgical En Al	ST	Female-only (inc 23	35P	235P
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8548	14870
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	20492	22369
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2195	2277
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3608	3770
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4058	5292
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7927	9029
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2342	3059
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4101	4616
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	759	1231
Indian Institute of Mining Engineering (4 Years Al	ST	Female-only (inc 33	37P	481P
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13568	15334
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	19624	22749
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2283	2307
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	4089	4089
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4997	5752
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	8695	8695
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2613	3222
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	SC	Female-only (inc	4645	4656
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1175	1351
Indian Institute of Mining Machinery Engineerir Al	ST	Female-only (inc 60	09P	609P
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8478	12806
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	OPEN	Female-only (inc	16632	19944
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1832	1969
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	EWS	Female-only (inc	3149	3253
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3270	4468
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (inc	7203	7583
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2063	2599
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	SC	Female-only (inc	3380	4590
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	896	1006
Indian Institute of Petroleum Engineering (4 Ye Al	ST	Female-only (inc 39	97P	397P

Tanasa and Oan differen			
Terms and Conditions			
TOTTIO GITG CONGILIONO			